Plant on Various Sheds & Building on EPC basis
including 05 Year Operation & Maintenance at
Bokaro Steel Plant, Jharkhand” as per Final
Specification, Scope of work and Tender
documents.

Client/Owner STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD., BOKARO STEEL PLANT

Estimated Cost
(including GST)

(PART -A) ₹ 19,60,20,000.00 (Rupees Nineteen Crore
Sixty Lakh twenty thousand Only)

(PART -B) ₹1,18,00,000.00 (Rupees One Crore
Eighteen Lakhs only)
Total For Part A & Part B ₹ 20,78,20,000.00

Period for completion

Defect Liability Period

08 (Eight) Months

12 (Twelve) Months
Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 20,78,200.00 ( Rupees Twenty Lakh

Seventy Eight Thousand two hundred Only)
through online e-payment gateway or in the form of
bank guarantee. (SFMS conformation is
required).

Bank Details of NBCC (India) Ltd. are provided
herewith for the purpose of preparation of bank
guarantee only:
Name of Beneficiary: NBCC (India) Ltd.

[...]

Building on EPC basis including 05 Year
Operation & Maintenance at Bokaro Steel
Plant, Jharkhand”

2) Client/Owner Steel authority of India Ltd, Bokaro Steel
plant, Bokaro, Jharkhand

3) Type of Tender Engineering Procurement and
Construction (EPC Basis)

4) Earnest Money Deposit NIT Rs. 20,78,200.00 ( Rupees Twenty
Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand two
hundred Only)

5) Estimated Cost NIT (PART -A) ₹ 19,60,20,000.00 (Rupees
Nineteen Crore Sixty Lakh twenty thousand
Only)

(PART -B) ₹1,18,00,000.00 (Rupees One
Crore Eighteen Lakhs only)
Total For Part A & Part B
₹ 20,78,20,000.00

6) Timeallowed for
Completion of Work

NIT 08 (Eight) Months.

7) Mobilization Advance CC /
4.0 Not Applicable

8) Interest Rate of
Mobilization Advance

CC /
4.0,
5.1,
23.4.2

Not Applicable

9) Schedule of Rates